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Saratoga County Board of Elections
Office of the Board of Elections

50 West High Street
Ballston Spa, NY 12020
518-885-2249

Commissioners
William Fruci
Roger J. Scheira
Deputy Commissioners
Carol Turney
John T. Marcellus

DEMOCRATIC Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 020
119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

President of the United States DEM 20th
Bernie Sanders
Hillary Clinton

Delegatesto the Democratic National Convention 20TH
Katherine M Sheehan (F) (Clinton)
Caroline Woerner (F) (Clinton)
Carolyn McLaughlin (F) (Clinton)
Daniel P McCoy (M) (Clinton)
Heather M Spitzberg (F) (Sanders)
Josephine Moore (F) (Sanders)
Daniel Donohue (M) (Clinton)
Kristi Ann Lyga (F) (Sanders)
Sandra Carner-Shafran (F) (Clinton)
Mary Pat Barbaro (F) (Sanders)
Thomas Wade (M) (Clinton)

Frank JBarbaro (M) (Sanders)
Lawrence S Wittner (M) (Sanders)
Brian S Alapatt (M) (Sanders)

Congressional District 021
77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

President of the United States DEM 21st
Bernie Sanders
Hillary Clinton

Delegatesto the Democratic National Convention 21ST
Martha A Devaney (F) (Sanders)
S Sue Abbott-Jones (F) (Sanders)
MariaD Dezotedll (F) (Sanders)
Patrick F Nelson (M) (Sanders)
Jay V Bellanca (M) (Sanders)
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Votefor 1
6,226
5,372

Votefor 7
5,363
4,859
4,742
4,371
4,358
4,352
4,307
4,233
4,145
4,107
4,094
3,972
3,765
3,734

Votefor 1
3,468
2,300

Votefor 6
2,521
2,360
2,333
2,297
2,106
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DEMOCRATIC Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 021

77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

Delegatesto the Democratic National Convention 21ST Votefor 6

Stephen Chagnon (M) (Sanders) 2,059
Julie Garcia (F) (Clinton) 2,028
Suzanne Cohen (F) (Clinton) 2,021
Lynne Boecher (F) (Clinton) 1,928
Jeremy Espinosa (M) (Clinton) 1,717
Larry Bulman (M) (Clinton) 1,646
Gregory Young (M) (Clinton) 1,640
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REPUBLICAN Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 020
119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

President of the United States REP 20th
Donald J Trump
John R Kasich
Ted Cruz
Ben Carson

Congressional District 021
77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

President of the United States REP 21st
Donald J Trump
John R Kasich
Ted Cruz
Ben Carson
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Votefor 1
6,639
4,895
2,432

115

Votefor 1
5,034
3,377
1,972

125



