NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

Saratoga County Board of Elections Office of the Board of Elections

50 West High Street Ballston Spa, NY 12020 518-885-2249 Commissioners
William Fruci
Roger J. Scheira
Deputy Commissioners
Carol Turney
John T. Marcellus

DEMOCRATIC Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 020

119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

President of the United States DEM 20th	Vote for 1
Bernie Sanders	6,226
Hillary Clinton	5,372
Delegates to the Democratic National Convention 20TH	Vote for 7
Katherine M Sheehan (F) (Clinton)	5,363
Caroline Woerner (F) (Clinton)	4,859
Carolyn McLaughlin (F) (Clinton)	4,742
Daniel P McCoy (M) (Clinton)	4,371
Heather M Spitzberg (F) (Sanders)	4,358
Josephine Moore (F) (Sanders)	4,352
Daniel Donohue (M) (Clinton)	4,307
Kristi Ann Lyga (F) (Sanders)	4,233
Sandra Carner-Shafran (F) (Clinton)	4,145
Mary Pat Barbaro (F) (Sanders)	4,107
Thomas Wade (M) (Clinton)	4,094
Frank J Barbaro (M) (Sanders)	3,972
Lawrence S Wittner (M) (Sanders)	3,765
Brian S Alapatt (M) (Sanders)	3,734

Congressional District 021

77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

President of the United States DEM 21st	Vote for 1
Bernie Sanders	3,468
Hillary Clinton	2,300
Delegates to the Democratic National Convention 21ST	Vote for 6
Martha A Devaney (F) (Sanders)	2,521
S Sue Abbott-Jones (F) (Sanders)	2,360
Maria D Dezotell (F) (Sanders)	2,333
Patrick F Nelson (M) (Sanders)	2,297
Jay V Bellanca (M) (Sanders)	2,106

05/03/2016 10:19:45 AM Page 1

NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

DEMOCRATIC Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 021

77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

Delegates to the Democratic National Convention 21ST	Vote for 6
Stephen Chagnon (M) (Sanders)	2,059
Julie Garcia (F) (Clinton)	2,028
Suzanne Cohen (F) (Clinton)	2,021
Lynne Boecher (F) (Clinton)	1,928
Jeremy Espinosa (M) (Clinton)	1,717
Larry Bulman (M) (Clinton)	1,646
Gregory Young (M) (Clinton)	1,640

05/03/2016 10:19:46 AM Page 2

NTS Election Night Reporting System - Accumulated Race results OFFICIAL

REPUBLICAN Primary 04/19/2016

Congressional District 020

119 of 119 (100%) machines reporting (119 total districts)

President of the United States REP 20th	Vote for 1
Donald J Trump	6,639
John R Kasich	4,895
Ted Cruz	2,432
Ben Carson	115

Congressional District 021

77 of 77 (100%) machines reporting (77 total districts)

President of the United States REP 21st	Vote for 1
Donald J Trump	5,034
John R Kasich	3,377
Ted Cruz	1,972
Ben Carson	125

05/03/2016 10:19:47 AM Page 3